
13.5 12th spec

1 Eric Anderson 50/8:01.043 09/25/2016

2 Robert Dirla 48/8:09.718 09/25/2016

3 Bill Eisenhard 47/8:00.191 09/25/2016

4 Scott Fuller 47/8:05.808 09/24/2016

Formula 1

1 Mark Miller 129 31/6:03.240 09/25/2016

2 Matt Rusch 131 31/6:03.241 09/24/2016

3 Stuart Patrick 31/6:03.647 09/25/2016

4 Dave Kuhart 30/6:04.750 09/24/2016

5 Larry Gross 30/6:06.367 09/25/2016

6 Mark Coffin 115 30/6:09.796 09/24/2016

7 David Owens JR 30/6:10.331 09/24/2016

8 Chuck Mackin 113 30/6:12.009 09/24/2016

9 Scott Franklin 111 30/6:12.219 09/25/2016

10 Maynard McCulley 28/6:04.862 09/24/2016

Pro Grand Touring

1 Jeremiah Ward 177 44/8:05.572 09/25/2016

2 Jackie Woodard 43/8:10.093 09/25/2016

3 Cody Armes 216 43/8:11.165 09/25/2016

4 John Barron 2 42/8:00.711 09/25/2016

5 Von Perry 42/8:08.466 09/25/2016

6 Ken Pepe 170 42/8:08.651 09/25/2016

7 Stuart Patrick 41/8:04.105 09/25/2016

8 Matt Rusch 131 41/8:10.338 09/25/2016

9 Steve Kuithe 40/8:02.023 09/25/2016

10 Kevin Devoe 37/8:00.244 09/25/2016

Trans AM Invite

1 Myron Kinnard 50/10:09.080 09/24/2016

2 Cody Armes 216 50/10:11.056 09/24/2016

3 Mark Miller 129 49/10:00.325 09/24/2016

4 David Owens 49/10:07.170 09/25/2016

5 Robert Dirla 43/9:20.395 09/24/2016

17.5 Spec Rubber TC

1 Eric Anderson 36/6:00.743 10/16/2016

2 Matt Lyons 36/6:09.178 09/24/2016

3 Michael Skeen 36/6:10.979 09/24/2016

4 Justin Lyons 35/6:06.466 10/30/2016

5 John Barron 2 35/6:08.605 10/30/2016

6 Brian Card 35/6:10.008 09/25/2016

7 Scott Fuller 34/6:00.871 10/09/2016

8 Jeremiah Ward 177 34/6:03.588 09/24/2016

9 Zach Noia 34/6:07.373 09/24/2016

10 Brian Lettrich 34/6:08.445 09/24/2016

JR Trans AM

1 Sean Jackson JR 23/5:03.810 10/30/2016

2 Evan Leonard 21/5:00.217 09/25/2016

3 Orlando Boulard 20/5:12.563 10/30/2016

4 Loki Orbin 19/5:03.075 10/16/2016

5 Mya Kinnard 16/5:06.122 09/25/2016

6 Logan Pircher 11/5:03.257 10/30/2016

Pro Trans AM

1 Myron Kinnard 41/8:14.657 09/25/2016

2 Stuart Patrick 40/8:02.586 09/25/2016

3 Matt Rusch 131 40/8:02.870 09/25/2016

4 Cody Armes 216 40/8:03.091 09/25/2016

5 Dave Hart 40/8:06.514 09/25/2016

6 Darryl Bingner 40/8:09.332 09/25/2016

7 David Owens JR 40/8:10.093 09/25/2016

8 Ken Pepe 170 39/8:02.417 09/25/2016

9 Mark Miller 129 39/8:02.973 09/25/2016

10 Chuck Mackin 113 39/8:07.765 09/25/2016

IROC

1 Matt Lyons 56/10:07.147 09/25/2016

2 Myron Kinnard 54/10:07.923 09/25/2016

3 Ken Pepe 170 53/10:06.916 09/25/2016

4 David Owens 53/10:17.060 09/25/2016

5 Von Perry 52/10:02.272 09/24/2016

6 Mark Coffin 115 50/10:13.084 09/25/2016

7 Scott Franklin 111 48/10:05.578 09/25/2016
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